Finmotor Industrial Parts Catalog
Axiparts Global Industrial RFQ Platform
Email: info@axiparts.com
Website: https://axiparts.com
Premium RFQ catalog for Finmotor industrial spare parts, MRO components and replacement products. Every listed
product is linked directly to its live RFQ product page.
Brand: Finmotor
Listed Products in This PDF: 52
Catalog URL: https://axiparts.com/catalogs/brands/finmotor.pdf
Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link
1700G.016.M 1700G.016.M Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
1700G.042.M 1700G.042.M Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
ENERDOOR ENERDOOR T/NR. FIN730.001.MLPC (Fertigung Finmotor)
Parallelfilter 480VAC, dreiphasig
Open Product RFQ Page
FIN FIN 33.010.F Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1200.030.V FIN1200.030.V Enerdoor (Fertigung Finmotor) Netzfilter
30A/480VAC, dreiphasig
Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1200HV.050.V FIN1200HV.050.V Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1200HV.280.V FIN1200HV.280.V (Fertigung Finmotor) Open Product RFQ Page
FIN130SP.001.M FIN130SP.001.M Parallelfilter 600VAC (Fertigung Finmotor) Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500.050.V FIN1500.050.V Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500.080.V FIN1500.080.V filter 250/440VAC 50/60HZ 3X80a Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500.200.V FIN1500.200.V Netzfilter Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500.280.V FIN1500.280.V Fertigung Finmotor Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.030.V FIN1500HV.030.V Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.050.V FIN1500HV.050.V Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.080.V FIN1500HV.080.V Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.1000.B FIN1500HV.1000.B Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.100.V FIN1500HV.100.V FILTER INPUT Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.280.V FIN1500HV.280.V Fertigung Finmotor Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.500.B FIN1500HV.500.B Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500HV.750.B FIN1500HV.750.B FINMOTOR - 1500HV 750 B EMC SERIE
3P 750A
Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1500MZ.125.V FIN1500MZ.125.V Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1700.025.M FIN1700.025.M FINMOTOR - 1700.025M 3FAZ FILTER EMC
SERIE 3P 25A B2320001013
Open Product RFQ Page

Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link
FIN1700.055.M FIN1700.055.M (Fertigung Finmotor) Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1700E.018.M FIN1700E.018.M Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1700E.034.M FIN1700E.034.M Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1700G.115.M FIN1700G.115.M FLITRO TRIFASE Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1740.016.M FIN1740.016.M F■LTRE Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1740.025.M FIN1740.025.M NETWORK FILTER Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1740.100.M FIN1740.100.M supply Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1740.150.M FIN1740.150.M Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1740ESM.036.M FIN1740ESM.036.M Netzfilter dreiphasig + N, 36A/500VAC Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1900.032.M FIN1900.032.M FILTER INPUT Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1900E.070.M FIN1900E.070.M Fertigung Finmotor Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1900GMZ.032.M FIN1900GMZ.032.M RC-FHASE FILTER Open Product RFQ Page
FIN1900HV.150.V FIN1900HV.150.V (Fertigung Finmotor) Netzeingangsfilter
150A/690VAC, dreiphasig
Open Product RFQ Page
FIN230SP.001.M FIN230SP.001.M Surge Protection dreiphasig Open Product RFQ Page
FIN35.016.F FIN35.016.F Netzfilter Open Product RFQ Page
FIN3755.100.M FIN3755.100.M Netzfilter dreiphasig, 100A/480VAC Open Product RFQ Page
FIN538S1.055.M FIN538S1.055.M 3-PHASE FILTER Open Product RFQ Page
FIN538S1.075.M FIN538S1.075.M Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
FIN538S1.100.M FIN538S1.100.M Open Product RFQ Page
FIN538S1.180.M FIN538S1.180.M (Fertigung Finmotor) Open Product RFQ Page
FIN538S1.250.V FIN538S1.250.V 3-PHASE FILTER Open Product RFQ Page
FIN538S1.360.B FIN538S1.360.B EMV-Filter 3-phasig, 360A bei Ta 50°C,
600VAC
Open Product RFQ Page
FIN538S1E100M- FIN538S1E100M- obsolete, replaced by FIN538S1.100.M
fliter three-phase